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Int. 
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Tardío
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12018-12-20 99.391,93 99.391,93 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0 0,00

12018-12-20 0,00 99.391,93 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,0875 0,00

12019-01-19 0,00 98.871,01 724,73 0,00 724,73 520,92 0,00 0,0875 0,00

12019-01-19 99.391,93 98.871,01 724,73 0,00 724,73 520,92 0,00 0 1.245,65

22019-02-18 0,00 98.346,29 720,93 0,00 720,93 524,72 0,00 0,0875 0,00

22019-02-18 0,00 98.346,29 720,93 0,00 720,93 524,72 0,00 0 1.245,65

32019-03-18 13.124,12 111.470,41 669,30 0,00 0,00 0,00 6,38 0,0875 0,00

32019-03-20 0,00 110.941,87 54,19 0,00 717,11 528,54 0,00 0,0875 0,00

32019-03-20 13.124,12 110.941,87 723,49 0,00 717,11 528,54 6,38 0 1.245,65

42019-04-19 0,00 110.338,05 808,95 0,00 815,33 603,82 0,00 0,0875 0,00

42019-04-19 0,00 110.338,05 808,95 0,00 815,33 603,82 0,00 0 1.419,15

52019-05-19 0,00 109.729,83 804,55 0,00 804,55 608,22 0,00 0,0875 0,00

52019-05-19 0,00 109.729,83 804,55 0,00 804,55 608,22 0,00 0 1.412,77

62019-06-18 0,00 109.117,17 800,11 0,00 800,11 612,66 0,00 0,0875 0,00

62019-06-18 0,00 109.117,17 800,11 0,00 800,11 612,66 0,00 0 1.412,77

72019-07-18 0,00 108.500,05 795,65 0,00 795,65 617,12 0,00 0,0875 0,00

72019-07-18 0,00 108.500,05 795,65 0,00 795,65 617,12 0,00 0 1.412,77

82019-08-17 0,00 107.878,43 791,15 0,00 791,15 621,62 0,00 0,0875 0,00

82019-08-17 0,00 107.878,43 791,15 0,00 791,15 621,62 0,00 0 1.412,77

92019-09-16 0,00 107.252,27 786,61 0,00 786,61 626,16 0,00 0,0875 0,00

92019-09-16 0,00 107.252,27 786,61 0,00 786,61 626,16 0,00 0 1.412,77

102019-10-16 0,00 106.621,55 782,05 0,00 782,05 630,72 0,00 0,0875 0,00

102019-10-16 0,00 106.621,55 782,05 0,00 782,05 630,72 0,00 0 1.412,77

112019-11-15 0,00 105.986,23 777,45 0,00 777,45 635,32 0,00 0,0875 0,00

112019-11-15 0,00 105.986,23 777,45 0,00 777,45 635,32 0,00 0 1.412,77

122019-12-15 0,00 105.346,28 772,82 0,00 772,82 639,95 0,00 0,0875 0,00
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122019-12-15 0,00 105.346,28 772,82 0,00 772,82 639,95 0,00 0 1.412,77

132020-01-14 0,00 104.701,66 768,15 0,00 768,15 644,62 0,00 0,0875 0,00

132020-01-14 0,00 104.701,66 768,15 0,00 768,15 644,62 0,00 0 1.412,77

142020-02-13 0,00 104.052,34 763,45 0,00 763,45 649,32 0,00 0,0875 0,00

142020-02-13 0,00 104.052,34 763,45 0,00 763,45 649,32 0,00 0 1.412,77

152020-03-14 0,00 103.398,28 758,71 0,00 758,71 654,06 0,00 0,0875 0,00

152020-03-14 0,00 103.398,28 758,71 0,00 758,71 654,06 0,00 0 1.412,77

162020-04-13 0,00 103.398,28 753,95 0,00 0,00 0,00 -753,95 0,0875 0,00

162020-04-13 0,00 103.398,28 753,95 0,00 0,00 0,00 -753,95 0 0,00

172020-05-13 0,00 103.398,28 753,95 0,00 0,00 0,00 -753,95 0,0875 0,00

172020-05-13 0,00 103.398,28 753,95 0,00 0,00 0,00 -753,95 0 0,00

182020-06-12 0,00 103.398,28 753,95 0,00 0,00 0,00 -753,95 0,0875 0,00

182020-06-12 0,00 103.398,28 753,95 0,00 0,00 0,00 -753,95 0 0,00

192020-07-12 0,00 102.711,72 753,95 0,00 942,44 686,56 188,49 0,0875 0,00

192020-07-12 0,00 102.711,72 753,95 0,00 942,44 686,56 188,49 0 1.629,00

202020-08-11 0,00 102.020,15 748,94 0,00 937,43 691,57 188,49 0,0875 0,00

202020-08-11 0,00 102.020,15 748,94 0,00 937,43 691,57 188,49 0 1.629,00

212020-09-10 0,00 101.323,54 743,90 0,00 932,39 696,61 188,49 0,0875 0,00

212020-09-10 0,00 101.323,54 743,90 0,00 932,39 696,61 188,49 0 1.629,00

222020-10-10 0,00 100.621,85 738,82 0,00 927,31 701,69 188,49 0,0875 0,00

222020-10-10 0,00 100.621,85 738,82 0,00 927,31 701,69 188,49 0 1.629,00

232020-11-09 0,00 99.915,04 733,70 0,00 922,19 706,81 188,49 0,0875 0,00

232020-11-09 0,00 99.915,04 733,70 0,00 922,19 706,81 188,49 0 1.629,00

242020-12-09 0,00 99.203,08 728,55 0,00 917,04 711,96 188,49 0,0875 0,00

242020-12-09 0,00 99.203,08 728,55 0,00 917,04 711,96 188,49 0 1.629,00

252021-01-08 0,00 98.485,93 723,36 0,00 911,85 717,15 188,49 0,0875 0,00

252021-01-08 0,00 98.485,93 723,36 0,00 911,85 717,15 188,49 0 1.629,00

262021-02-07 0,00 97.763,55 718,13 0,00 906,62 722,38 188,49 0,0875 0,00

262021-02-07 0,00 97.763,55 718,13 0,00 906,62 722,38 188,49 0 1.629,00

272021-03-09 0,00 97.035,90 712,86 0,00 901,35 727,65 188,49 0,0875 0,00

272021-03-09 0,00 97.035,90 712,86 0,00 901,35 727,65 188,49 0 1.629,00

282021-04-08 0,00 96.302,94 707,55 0,00 896,04 732,96 188,49 0,0875 0,00

282021-04-08 0,00 96.302,94 707,55 0,00 896,04 732,96 188,49 0 1.629,00

292021-05-08 0,00 95.564,64 702,21 0,00 890,70 738,30 188,49 0,0875 0,00

292021-05-08 0,00 95.564,64 702,21 0,00 890,70 738,30 188,49 0 1.629,00

302021-06-07 0,00 94.820,96 696,83 0,00 885,29 743,68 188,46 0,0875 0,00

302021-06-07 0,00 94.820,96 696,83 0,00 885,29 743,68 188,46 0 1.628,97

312021-07-07 0,00 94.071,85 691,40 0,00 691,40 749,11 0,00 0,0875 0,00

312021-07-07 0,00 94.071,85 691,40 0,00 691,40 749,11 0,00 0 1.440,51
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322021-08-06 0,00 93.317,28 685,94 0,00 685,94 754,57 0,00 0,0875 0,00

322021-08-06 0,00 93.317,28 685,94 0,00 685,94 754,57 0,00 0 1.440,51

332021-09-05 0,00 92.557,21 680,44 0,00 680,44 760,07 0,00 0,0875 0,00

332021-09-05 0,00 92.557,21 680,44 0,00 680,44 760,07 0,00 0 1.440,51

342021-10-05 0,00 91.791,60 674,90 0,00 674,90 765,61 0,00 0,0875 0,00

342021-10-05 0,00 91.791,60 674,90 0,00 674,90 765,61 0,00 0 1.440,51

352021-11-04 0,00 91.020,40 669,31 0,00 669,31 771,20 0,00 0,0875 0,00

352021-11-04 0,00 91.020,40 669,31 0,00 669,31 771,20 0,00 0 1.440,51

362021-12-04 0,00 90.243,58 663,69 0,00 663,69 776,82 0,00 0,0875 0,00

362021-12-04 0,00 90.243,58 663,69 0,00 663,69 776,82 0,00 0 1.440,51

372022-01-03 0,00 89.461,10 658,03 0,00 658,03 782,48 0,00 0,0875 0,00

372022-01-03 0,00 89.461,10 658,03 0,00 658,03 782,48 0,00 0 1.440,51

382022-02-02 0,00 88.672,91 652,32 0,00 652,32 788,19 0,00 0,0875 0,00

382022-02-02 0,00 88.672,91 652,32 0,00 652,32 788,19 0,00 0 1.440,51

392022-03-04 0,00 87.878,97 646,57 0,00 646,57 793,94 0,00 0,0875 0,00

392022-03-04 0,00 87.878,97 646,57 0,00 646,57 793,94 0,00 0 1.440,51

402022-04-03 0,00 87.079,24 640,78 0,00 640,78 799,73 0,00 0,0875 0,00

402022-04-03 0,00 87.079,24 640,78 0,00 640,78 799,73 0,00 0 1.440,51

412022-05-03 0,00 86.273,68 634,95 0,00 634,95 805,56 0,00 0,0875 0,00

412022-05-03 0,00 86.273,68 634,95 0,00 634,95 805,56 0,00 0 1.440,51

422022-06-02 0,00 85.462,25 629,08 0,00 629,08 811,43 0,00 0,0875 0,00

422022-06-02 0,00 85.462,25 629,08 0,00 629,08 811,43 0,00 0 1.440,51

432022-07-02 0,00 84.644,90 623,16 0,00 623,16 817,35 0,00 0,0875 0,00

432022-07-02 0,00 84.644,90 623,16 0,00 623,16 817,35 0,00 0 1.440,51

442022-08-01 0,00 83.821,59 617,20 0,00 617,20 823,31 0,00 0,0875 0,00

442022-08-01 0,00 83.821,59 617,20 0,00 617,20 823,31 0,00 0 1.440,51

452022-08-31 0,00 82.992,28 611,20 0,00 611,20 829,31 0,00 0,0875 0,00

452022-08-31 0,00 82.992,28 611,20 0,00 611,20 829,31 0,00 0 1.440,51

462022-09-30 0,00 82.156,92 605,15 0,00 605,15 835,36 0,00 0,0875 0,00

462022-09-30 0,00 82.156,92 605,15 0,00 605,15 835,36 0,00 0 1.440,51

472022-10-30 0,00 81.315,47 599,06 0,00 599,06 841,45 0,00 0,0875 0,00

472022-10-30 0,00 81.315,47 599,06 0,00 599,06 841,45 0,00 0 1.440,51

482022-11-29 0,00 80.467,89 592,93 0,00 592,93 847,58 0,00 0,0875 0,00

482022-11-29 0,00 80.467,89 592,93 0,00 592,93 847,58 0,00 0 1.440,51

492022-12-29 0,00 79.614,13 586,75 0,00 586,75 853,76 0,00 0,0875 0,00

492022-12-29 0,00 79.614,13 586,75 0,00 586,75 853,76 0,00 0 1.440,51

502023-01-28 0,00 78.754,14 580,52 0,00 580,52 859,99 0,00 0,0875 0,00

502023-01-28 0,00 78.754,14 580,52 0,00 580,52 859,99 0,00 0 1.440,51

512023-02-27 0,00 77.887,88 574,25 0,00 574,25 866,26 0,00 0,0875 0,00
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512023-02-27 0,00 77.887,88 574,25 0,00 574,25 866,26 0,00 0 1.440,51

522023-03-29 0,00 77.015,30 567,93 0,00 567,93 872,58 0,00 0,0875 0,00

522023-03-29 0,00 77.015,30 567,93 0,00 567,93 872,58 0,00 0 1.440,51

532023-04-28 0,00 76.136,36 561,57 0,00 561,57 878,94 0,00 0,0875 0,00

532023-04-28 0,00 76.136,36 561,57 0,00 561,57 878,94 0,00 0 1.440,51

542023-05-28 0,00 75.251,01 555,16 0,00 555,16 885,35 0,00 0,0875 0,00

542023-05-28 0,00 75.251,01 555,16 0,00 555,16 885,35 0,00 0 1.440,51

552023-06-27 0,00 74.359,21 548,71 0,00 548,71 891,80 0,00 0,0875 0,00

552023-06-27 0,00 74.359,21 548,71 0,00 548,71 891,80 0,00 0 1.440,51

562023-07-27 0,00 73.460,90 542,20 0,00 542,20 898,31 0,00 0,0875 0,00

562023-07-27 0,00 73.460,90 542,20 0,00 542,20 898,31 0,00 0 1.440,51

572023-08-26 0,00 72.556,04 535,65 0,00 535,65 904,86 0,00 0,0875 0,00

572023-08-26 0,00 72.556,04 535,65 0,00 535,65 904,86 0,00 0 1.440,51

582023-09-25 0,00 71.644,58 529,05 0,00 529,05 911,46 0,00 0,0875 0,00

582023-09-25 0,00 71.644,58 529,05 0,00 529,05 911,46 0,00 0 1.440,51

592023-10-25 0,00 70.726,48 522,41 0,00 522,41 918,10 0,00 0,0875 0,00

592023-10-25 0,00 70.726,48 522,41 0,00 522,41 918,10 0,00 0 1.440,51

602023-11-24 0,00 69.801,68 515,71 0,00 515,71 924,80 0,00 0,0875 0,00

602023-11-24 0,00 69.801,68 515,71 0,00 515,71 924,80 0,00 0 1.440,51

612023-12-24 0,00 68.870,14 508,97 0,00 508,97 931,54 0,00 0,0875 0,00

612023-12-24 0,00 68.870,14 508,97 0,00 508,97 931,54 0,00 0 1.440,51

622024-01-23 0,00 67.931,81 502,18 0,00 502,18 938,33 0,00 0,0875 0,00

622024-01-23 0,00 67.931,81 502,18 0,00 502,18 938,33 0,00 0 1.440,51

632024-02-22 0,00 66.986,64 495,34 0,00 495,34 945,17 0,00 0,0875 0,00

632024-02-22 0,00 66.986,64 495,34 0,00 495,34 945,17 0,00 0 1.440,51

642024-03-23 0,00 66.034,57 488,44 0,00 488,44 952,07 0,00 0,0875 0,00

642024-03-23 0,00 66.034,57 488,44 0,00 488,44 952,07 0,00 0 1.440,51

652024-04-22 0,00 65.075,56 481,50 0,00 481,50 959,01 0,00 0,0875 0,00

652024-04-22 0,00 65.075,56 481,50 0,00 481,50 959,01 0,00 0 1.440,51

662024-05-22 0,00 64.109,56 474,51 0,00 474,51 966,00 0,00 0,0875 0,00

662024-05-22 0,00 64.109,56 474,51 0,00 474,51 966,00 0,00 0 1.440,51

672024-06-21 0,00 63.136,52 467,47 0,00 467,47 973,04 0,00 0,0875 0,00

672024-06-21 0,00 63.136,52 467,47 0,00 467,47 973,04 0,00 0 1.440,51

682024-07-21 0,00 62.156,38 460,37 0,00 460,37 980,14 0,00 0,0875 0,00

682024-07-21 0,00 62.156,38 460,37 0,00 460,37 980,14 0,00 0 1.440,51

692024-08-20 0,00 61.169,09 453,22 0,00 453,22 987,29 0,00 0,0875 0,00

692024-08-20 0,00 61.169,09 453,22 0,00 453,22 987,29 0,00 0 1.440,51

702024-09-19 0,00 60.174,60 446,02 0,00 446,02 994,49 0,00 0,0875 0,00

702024-09-19 0,00 60.174,60 446,02 0,00 446,02 994,49 0,00 0 1.440,51
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712024-10-19 0,00 59.172,86 438,77 0,00 438,77 1.001,74 0,00 0,0875 0,00

712024-10-19 0,00 59.172,86 438,77 0,00 438,77 1.001,74 0,00 0 1.440,51

722024-11-18 0,00 58.163,82 431,47 0,00 431,47 1.009,04 0,00 0,0875 0,00

722024-11-18 0,00 58.163,82 431,47 0,00 431,47 1.009,04 0,00 0 1.440,51

732024-12-18 0,00 57.147,42 424,11 0,00 424,11 1.016,40 0,00 0,0875 0,00

732024-12-18 0,00 57.147,42 424,11 0,00 424,11 1.016,40 0,00 0 1.440,51

742025-01-17 0,00 56.123,61 416,70 0,00 416,70 1.023,81 0,00 0,0875 0,00

742025-01-17 0,00 56.123,61 416,70 0,00 416,70 1.023,81 0,00 0 1.440,51

752025-02-16 0,00 55.092,33 409,23 0,00 409,23 1.031,28 0,00 0,0875 0,00

752025-02-16 0,00 55.092,33 409,23 0,00 409,23 1.031,28 0,00 0 1.440,51

762025-03-18 0,00 54.053,53 401,71 0,00 401,71 1.038,80 0,00 0,0875 0,00

762025-03-18 0,00 54.053,53 401,71 0,00 401,71 1.038,80 0,00 0 1.440,51

772025-04-17 0,00 53.007,16 394,14 0,00 394,14 1.046,37 0,00 0,0875 0,00

772025-04-17 0,00 53.007,16 394,14 0,00 394,14 1.046,37 0,00 0 1.440,51

782025-05-17 0,00 51.953,16 386,51 0,00 386,51 1.054,00 0,00 0,0875 0,00

782025-05-17 0,00 51.953,16 386,51 0,00 386,51 1.054,00 0,00 0 1.440,51

792025-06-16 0,00 50.891,48 378,83 0,00 378,83 1.061,68 0,00 0,0875 0,00

792025-06-16 0,00 50.891,48 378,83 0,00 378,83 1.061,68 0,00 0 1.440,51

802025-07-16 0,00 49.822,04 371,08 0,00 371,08 1.069,44 0,00 0,0875 0,00

802025-07-16 0,00 49.822,04 371,08 0,00 371,08 1.069,44 0,00 0 1.440,52

812025-08-15 0,00 48.744,82 363,29 0,00 363,29 1.077,22 0,00 0,0875 0,00

812025-08-15 0,00 48.744,82 363,29 0,00 363,29 1.077,22 0,00 0 1.440,51

822025-09-14 0,00 47.659,73 355,43 0,00 355,43 1.085,09 0,00 0,0875 0,00

822025-09-14 0,00 47.659,73 355,43 0,00 355,43 1.085,09 0,00 0 1.440,52

832025-10-14 0,00 46.566,74 347,52 0,00 347,52 1.092,99 0,00 0,0875 0,00

832025-10-14 0,00 46.566,74 347,52 0,00 347,52 1.092,99 0,00 0 1.440,51

842025-11-13 0,00 45.465,77 339,55 0,00 339,55 1.100,97 0,00 0,0875 0,00

842025-11-13 0,00 45.465,77 339,55 0,00 339,55 1.100,97 0,00 0 1.440,52

852025-12-13 0,00 44.356,77 331,52 0,00 331,52 1.109,00 0,00 0,0875 0,00

852025-12-13 0,00 44.356,77 331,52 0,00 331,52 1.109,00 0,00 0 1.440,52

862026-01-12 0,00 43.239,69 323,43 0,00 323,43 1.117,08 0,00 0,0875 0,00

862026-01-12 0,00 43.239,69 323,43 0,00 323,43 1.117,08 0,00 0 1.440,51

872026-02-11 0,00 42.114,47 315,29 0,00 315,29 1.125,22 0,00 0,0875 0,00

872026-02-11 0,00 42.114,47 315,29 0,00 315,29 1.125,22 0,00 0 1.440,51

882026-03-13 0,00 40.981,03 307,08 0,00 307,08 1.133,44 0,00 0,0875 0,00

882026-03-13 0,00 40.981,03 307,08 0,00 307,08 1.133,44 0,00 0 1.440,52

892026-04-12 0,00 39.839,34 298,82 0,00 298,82 1.141,69 0,00 0,0875 0,00

892026-04-12 0,00 39.839,34 298,82 0,00 298,82 1.141,69 0,00 0 1.440,51

902026-05-12 0,00 38.689,33 290,50 0,00 290,50 1.150,01 0,00 0,0875 0,00
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902026-05-12 0,00 38.689,33 290,50 0,00 290,50 1.150,01 0,00 0 1.440,51

912026-06-11 0,00 37.530,92 282,11 0,00 282,11 1.158,41 0,00 0,0875 0,00

912026-06-11 0,00 37.530,92 282,11 0,00 282,11 1.158,41 0,00 0 1.440,52

922026-07-11 0,00 36.364,06 273,66 0,00 273,66 1.166,86 0,00 0,0875 0,00

922026-07-11 0,00 36.364,06 273,66 0,00 273,66 1.166,86 0,00 0 1.440,52

932026-08-10 0,00 35.188,70 265,15 0,00 265,15 1.175,36 0,00 0,0875 0,00

932026-08-10 0,00 35.188,70 265,15 0,00 265,15 1.175,36 0,00 0 1.440,51

942026-09-09 0,00 34.004,77 256,58 0,00 256,58 1.183,93 0,00 0,0875 0,00

942026-09-09 0,00 34.004,77 256,58 0,00 256,58 1.183,93 0,00 0 1.440,51

952026-10-09 0,00 32.812,21 247,95 0,00 247,95 1.192,56 0,00 0,0875 0,00

952026-10-09 0,00 32.812,21 247,95 0,00 247,95 1.192,56 0,00 0 1.440,51

962026-11-08 0,00 31.610,96 239,26 0,00 239,26 1.201,25 0,00 0,0875 0,00

962026-11-08 0,00 31.610,96 239,26 0,00 239,26 1.201,25 0,00 0 1.440,51

972026-12-08 0,00 30.400,94 230,50 0,00 230,50 1.210,02 0,00 0,0875 0,00

972026-12-08 0,00 30.400,94 230,50 0,00 230,50 1.210,02 0,00 0 1.440,52

982027-01-07 0,00 29.182,09 221,67 0,00 221,67 1.218,85 0,00 0,0875 0,00

982027-01-07 0,00 29.182,09 221,67 0,00 221,67 1.218,85 0,00 0 1.440,52

992027-02-06 0,00 27.954,37 212,79 0,00 212,79 1.227,72 0,00 0,0875 0,00

992027-02-06 0,00 27.954,37 212,79 0,00 212,79 1.227,72 0,00 0 1.440,51

1002027-03-08 0,00 26.717,68 203,83 0,00 203,83 1.236,69 0,00 0,0875 0,00

1002027-03-08 0,00 26.717,68 203,83 0,00 203,83 1.236,69 0,00 0 1.440,52

1012027-04-07 0,00 25.471,99 194,82 0,00 194,82 1.245,69 0,00 0,0875 0,00

1012027-04-07 0,00 25.471,99 194,82 0,00 194,82 1.245,69 0,00 0 1.440,51

1022027-05-07 0,00 24.217,20 185,73 0,00 185,73 1.254,79 0,00 0,0875 0,00

1022027-05-07 0,00 24.217,20 185,73 0,00 185,73 1.254,79 0,00 0 1.440,52

1032027-06-06 0,00 22.953,27 176,58 0,00 176,58 1.263,93 0,00 0,0875 0,00

1032027-06-06 0,00 22.953,27 176,58 0,00 176,58 1.263,93 0,00 0 1.440,51

1042027-07-06 0,00 21.680,13 167,37 0,00 167,37 1.273,14 0,00 0,0875 0,00

1042027-07-06 0,00 21.680,13 167,37 0,00 167,37 1.273,14 0,00 0 1.440,51

1052027-08-05 0,00 20.397,69 158,08 0,00 158,08 1.282,44 0,00 0,0875 0,00

1052027-08-05 0,00 20.397,69 158,08 0,00 158,08 1.282,44 0,00 0 1.440,52

1062027-09-04 0,00 19.105,91 148,73 0,00 148,73 1.291,78 0,00 0,0875 0,00

1062027-09-04 0,00 19.105,91 148,73 0,00 148,73 1.291,78 0,00 0 1.440,51

1072027-10-04 0,00 17.804,71 139,31 0,00 139,31 1.301,20 0,00 0,0875 0,00

1072027-10-04 0,00 17.804,71 139,31 0,00 139,31 1.301,20 0,00 0 1.440,51

1082027-11-03 0,00 16.494,02 129,83 0,00 129,83 1.310,69 0,00 0,0875 0,00

1082027-11-03 0,00 16.494,02 129,83 0,00 129,83 1.310,69 0,00 0 1.440,52

1092027-12-03 0,00 15.173,78 120,27 0,00 120,27 1.320,24 0,00 0,0875 0,00

1092027-12-03 0,00 15.173,78 120,27 0,00 120,27 1.320,24 0,00 0 1.440,51
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1102028-01-02 0,00 13.843,90 110,64 0,00 110,64 1.329,88 0,00 0,0875 0,00

1102028-01-02 0,00 13.843,90 110,64 0,00 110,64 1.329,88 0,00 0 1.440,52

1112028-02-01 0,00 12.504,34 100,95 0,00 100,95 1.339,56 0,00 0,0875 0,00

1112028-02-01 0,00 12.504,34 100,95 0,00 100,95 1.339,56 0,00 0 1.440,51

1122028-03-02 0,00 11.155,00 91,18 0,00 91,18 1.349,34 0,00 0,0875 0,00

1122028-03-02 0,00 11.155,00 91,18 0,00 91,18 1.349,34 0,00 0 1.440,52

1132028-04-01 0,00 9.795,82 81,34 0,00 81,34 1.359,18 0,00 0,0875 0,00

1132028-04-01 0,00 9.795,82 81,34 0,00 81,34 1.359,18 0,00 0 1.440,52

1142028-05-01 0,00 8.426,73 71,43 0,00 71,43 1.369,09 0,00 0,0875 0,00

1142028-05-01 0,00 8.426,73 71,43 0,00 71,43 1.369,09 0,00 0 1.440,52

1152028-05-31 0,00 7.047,66 61,44 0,00 61,44 1.379,07 0,00 0,0875 0,00

1152028-05-31 0,00 7.047,66 61,44 0,00 61,44 1.379,07 0,00 0 1.440,51

1162028-06-30 0,00 5.658,54 51,39 0,00 51,39 1.389,12 0,00 0,0875 0,00

1162028-06-30 0,00 5.658,54 51,39 0,00 51,39 1.389,12 0,00 0 1.440,51

1172028-07-30 0,00 4.259,28 41,26 0,00 41,26 1.399,26 0,00 0,0875 0,00

1172028-07-30 0,00 4.259,28 41,26 0,00 41,26 1.399,26 0,00 0 1.440,52

1182028-08-29 0,00 2.849,83 31,06 0,00 31,06 1.409,45 0,00 0,0875 0,00

1182028-08-29 0,00 2.849,83 31,06 0,00 31,06 1.409,45 0,00 0 1.440,51

1192028-09-28 0,00 1.430,09 20,78 0,00 20,78 1.419,74 0,00 0,0875 0,00

1192028-09-28 0,00 1.430,09 20,78 0,00 20,78 1.419,74 0,00 0 1.440,52

1202028-10-28 0,00 0,00 10,43 0,00 10,43 1.430,09 0,00 0,0875 0,00

1202028-10-28 0,00 0,00 10,43 0,00 10,43 1.430,09 0,00 0 1.440,52
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